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2015 CA-1 Orientation Lecture and Conference Schedule
2015 CA-1 Orientation Lecture and Conference Schedule

Wednesday, July 1
8:00am-4:00pm

Thursday, July 2
7:00 am-8:00 am

8:00am-9:00 am
9:00am-9:30 am
9:30am-10:00 am
10:00 am-11:00 am

11:00 am-12:00 pm
12:00 pm-1:15 pm
1:15 pm-3:30 pm
Friday, July 3

Monday, July 6
7:00 am-8:00 am

8:15 am-10:00 am
10:15 am-12:00 pm

12:15 pm-12:45 pm

1:00 pm-2:30 pm
2:45 pm-4:15 pm

Tuesday, July 7
7:00 am-8:00 am
8:00 am-9:30 am
9:30 am-9:45 am
9:45 am-10:45 am
10:45 am-12:00 pm

12:00 pm-12:30 pm

Hospital Orientation

Anesthesia Department Orientation
Welcome, Introduction of Faculty,
Support Staff

Overview of Orientation/Tutorial

What is my Partners ID, How do I log in?
Break and Troubleshooting Partners ID Problems

Call Schedule and Vacation Policies

Residency Program Director’s Welcome

Lunch with Chief Residents
AKTO

HOSPITAL HOLIDAY

Introduction to Anesthesia Monitors

WORKSHOPS: Computer, Omnicell,
OR Tour, Airway

GROUP 1 GROUP 2
Airway Computer
Computer Airway

Lunch - L1 Conference Room

OR Tour Omnicell
Omnicell OR Tour

Airway Evaluation

Introduction to the Anesthesia Machine
Break

Anesthesia Workflow

Anesthesia Red Cart/IV Workshop

Lunch

Bornstein Conference Room

L1 Anesthesia Conference Room
Drs. Anne Schools, Lauren Cornella,
Ms. Cynthia O’Donnell and Staff
Drs. Anne Schools, Lauren Cornella
Dr. Cornella

Drs. Cornella, Schools

Dr. Cornella

Dr. Rob Lekowski

Drs. Huan Wang, Jason Warren,
Alice Vijjeswarapu

Ms. Maryann Spellman

Dr. Jim Philip

Drs. Cornella, Suzanne Klainer,
Schools, Elliott Woodward, Alice
Vijjeswarapu

GROUP 3 GROUP 4
OR Tour Omnicell
Omnicell OR Tour
Airway Computer
Computer Airway

Dr. Michaela Farber
Dr. Lauren Cornella

Dr. Lauren Cornella
Drs. Schools, Cornella, Woodward,
Vijjeswarapu
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12:45 pm-1:45 pm
2:00 pm-2:30 pm
2:45 pm-3:15 pm
3:30 pm-4:00 pm

Wednesday, July 8
7:00 am-8:00 am
8:00 am-9:00 am
9:00 am-12:00 pm
12:00 pm-12:30 pm
12:30 pm-1:00 pm
1:00 pm-1:15 pm
1:15 pm-2:00 pm
2:00 pm-2:15 pm
2:15 pm-3:45 pm

Thursday, July 9
7:00 am- 6:30 pm

Friday, July 10
7:00 am-8:00 am
8:00 am-8:45 am

8:45 am-9:15 am
9:15 am-9:30 am
9:30 am-10:00 am
10:00 am-11:00 am
11:00 am-11:45 am
11:45 am-12:15 pm
12:15 pm-12:45 pm
12:45 pm-1:30 pm
1:30 pm-1:45 pm
1:45 pm-2:30 pm
2:30 pm-3:30 pm

3:30 pm-4:30 pm

Monday, July 13
4:00 pm-5:00 pm

MACHINE WORKSHOP: Drs. Schools, Cornella, Philip, Woodward, Vijjeswarapu

GROUP 1 GROUP 2
Aestiva Aysis
Aysis Fabius
Fabius Apollo
Apollo Aestiva

Department’sWelcome Breakfast
OR Set up with Faculty/Residents
Observe in OR

Lunch

Anesthesia Records

Chairman’s Welcome

Local Customs

Break

Introduction to Epic Work Flow

EPIC TRAINING
“(Lunch not provided — please bring a lunch or
plan to buy lunch)”

Preoperative Evaluation

The Anesthetic Plan, Consenting Patients and
What to Say to them

Presenting Cases to Attendings
Break

Transfer of Care Intraop and Postop
Drug Box 1

ACGME Case Logs

Lunch

Billing and Compliance Training
Educational Expectations

Break

I Pal and other Educational resources
Tips from the Alice and Elliott —
Best Ways to Survive and Succeed
Assignments for Monday

IV Anesthetics

GROUP 3 GROUP 4
Fabius Apollo
Apollo Aestiva
Aestiva Aysis
Aysis Fabius

L1 Conference Room
Main OR

L1 Conference Room

Dr. Anne Schools

Dr. James Rathmell

Drs. Schools and Cornella

Dr. David Preiss, Dr. Evan Blaney

Lafayette City Center
2 Avenue de Lafayette
Boston, MA 02111

Dr. Anne Schools
Dr. Lauren Cornella

Dr. Lauren Cornella

Dr. Anne Schools
Dr. Lauren Cornella
Dr. Sascha Beutler

Ms. Laura Wnukowski
Dr. Darin Correll

Dr. Pankaj Sarin

Drs. Alice Vijjeswarapu, Elliott
Woodward

Drs. Cornella, Schools

Dr. Tara Carey
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Tuesday, July 14
4:00 pm-5:00 pm

Wednesday, July 15

7:00 am-8:00 am
8:00 am-9:00 am
4:00 pm-5:00 pm

Thursday, July 16
4:00 pm-5:00 pm

Friday, July 17
4:00 pm-5:00 pm

Monday, July 20
4:00 pm-5:00 pm

Tuesday, July 21
4:00 pm-5:00 pm

Wednesday, July 22

7:00 am-8:00 am
8:00am-9:00am
4:00pm-5:00pm

Thursday, July 23
4:00pm-5:00pm

Friday, July 24

Monday, July 27
4:00 pm-5:00 pm

Tuesday, July 28
4:00 pm-5:00 pm

Wednesday, July 29

7:00 am-8:00 am
8:00 am-9:00 am
4:00 pm-5:00 pm

Thursday, July 30
4:00 pm-5:00 pm

Inhaled Anesthetics

Cardiovascular Physiology
Hemodynamic Drugs
General Anesthesia

Opioids

Intraoperative Transfusion Practices

Neuraxial Blocks

Anesthesia Ventilators

Evaluations of and by Residents
Crisis Checklists
IV Fluids

Muscle Relaxants

Department Welcome Party- No Lecture

Intra-operative Events

Local Anesthetics

Peripheral Nerve Blocks

Ultrasound Workshop

Perioperative Medicine: ERP’s and Glucose
Control

Preventing Untoward Post-op Events

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

David Preiss

Charles Nyman
Doug Shook
Felicity Billings

Darin Correll

Lauren Cornella

Eva Litvak

Louisa Palmer

Rob Lekowski
David Hepner
. Alice Vijjeswarapu

. Elliott Woodward

. Jeffrey Swanson

. Lawrence Tsen

. Jose Zeballos and Regional Group

. Matthias Stopfkuchen-Evans

. Jeffrey Lu
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Friday, July 31
4:00 pm-5:00 pm

Monday, August 3
4:00 pm-5:00 pm

Tuesday, August 4
4:00 pm-5:00 pm

Wednesday, August 5
7:00 am-8:00 am

8:00 am-9:00 am
4:00 pm-5:00 pm

Thursday, August 6
4:00 pm-5:00 pm

Friday, August 7
4:00 pm-5:00 pm

Monday, August 10
4:00 pm-5:00 pm

Tuesday, August 11
4:00 pm-5:00 pm

Wednesday, August 12
6:45am-8:00 am

8:00 am-9:00 am
4:00 pm-5:00 pm

Thursday, August 13
4:00 pm-5:00 pm

Friday, Auqust 14
4:00 pm-5:00 pm

Wednesday, August 19
7:00 am-9:00 am

Wednesday, August 26

6:45 am-9:00 am

Anesthesia Drug Box Il

The Difficult Airway

Managing Complications in Anesthesia

Hazards of Substance Abuse for Anesthesia
Providers

BWH and Partners Substance Abuse Policies
Anesthetic Considerations for Patients with
Cardiac Disease

Anesthesia Considerations for the Obese Patient

One-Month Check-In

PONV

Kinetics of Inhaled Anesthetics, Introduction to
Gas Man

Nursing-Anesthesia Welcome Breakfast

Capnography

Post-op Pain Management

Mistakes You Don’t Want To Make

The Complicated Pre-Op

Advanced Machine Workshop

AKT

Dr. Lauren Cornella

Dr. Suzanne Klainer

Dr. Luigi Nascimben

Dr. Stephen Adelman

Dr. Rob Lekowski
Dr. Lauren Cornella

Dr. Meera Grover

Drs. Cornella and Schools

Dr. Brian Donnenfeld

Dr. James Philip

Nursing Leadership/

Drs Bhavani Kodali/Monica Sa Rego
Dr. Bhavani Kodali

Dr. Huan Wang

Dr. Nelson Thaemert

Dr. Anne Schools

Dr. Jim Philip

Ms. Maryann Spellman



